TPS Bulletin

P & C Sausage Sizzle
' . Fundraiser
Term Planner
Wednesday 11th August
Wednesday 18th August e Thursday 29 July—Cultural
Awareness Meeting 3:15pm
Wednesday 1st September _ _
Wednesday 8th September ) E:fjsyciﬁ:tgrft_'(e"erbemn
Wednesday 15th September oy 20 Ausust—Meckerin
. | ugust— |
Wednesday 22nd September CrossyCountr%/ ¢
$2.00 sausage in bread, « Wednesday 25 August—
order on the day. e SRy

e Friday 10 September—
Tammin/Meckering Athletics
Carnival

e Friday 17 September—
Interschool Athletics

Future Dates

2021 School
Development Days

Monday 11 October
Friday 17 December

This term we welcome our kindergarten
students for an extra day of learning in
preparation for fulltime school in 2022.
Kindergarten days are Monday,
Wednesday and Thursday.

Nate Langford—Year 3
For making an inspiring
start in writing. He has
begun writing an infor-
mation report about a
white tiger and is show-
ing persistence to keep
on track. Keep working
hard Nate!

Students have started their cross country
training this week in the lead up to the
Kellerberrin and Meckering cross country
carnivals.
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Shaping the future

Is your child starting
Kindergarten next year?

‘fou can opply to errcl your cnild it they
by J0 June 2022 Lontacs your ool puorc sinueygor e o community
Wrdergarten foe more nfcemotion Apply by 23 July 2021

Student enrolment for 2022 is now availa-
ble at Tammin Primary School. Please call
the office for an application form or call in
and speak with school staff.

Staffing

Hi everyone, | am very excited to be back at
Tammin Primary School and | have really enjoyed

my first week working with all oo
the students and staff. | Iook§ '

forward to creating some g
great projects through STEM * &
with the 3-6 class and getting

creative with K-2 class. Msg
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Marlene Johnson, Teacherg
(Thursday and Friday) .



